

Item No.	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Description and Unit Price in Words	Engineers Estimate		Gould Construction		Frontier Paving		United Companies		Johnson Construction	
37	25	EA	New Sign Panel (Street and Traffic Sign): including but not limited to: furnishing, materials, labor and equipment necessary for a completed project.	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 78.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
				(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)
38	18	EA	New Sign Post: including but not limited to: furnishing, all materials, labor and equipment necessary for a completed project.	\$ 410.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 7,740.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 3,960.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,880.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 3,330.00
				(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)
39	1	EA	Reinstall Salvaged Sign: including but not limited to: furnishing, all materials, labor and equipment necessary for a completed project.	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 203.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
				(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)
40	650	SF	Install Landscaped Grass:includes clearing and grubbing to a depth of 4", installation and material of top soil, seeding, taciying and watering as described in the technical specifications	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2.35	\$ 1,527.50	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,275.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,950.00
				(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)
41	200	SF	Install Mulch: includes clearing and grubbing to a depth of 4", installation and material of weed barrier fabric, installation and material of mulch color matched to existing	\$ 36.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00
				(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)
42	200	SF	Install Gravel: includes clearing and grubbing to a depth of 4", installation and material of weed barrier fabric, installation and material pate compacted	\$ 40.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 650.00
				(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)
43	50	SF	Install River Cobble: includes clearing and grubbing to a depth of 6", installation and material of weed barrier fabric, installation and material of river cobble	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 525.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 300.00
				(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)
44	4	EA	Relocation/Addition of Sprinkler Head: includes all labor, piping fittings and material to relocate sprinkler heads to edge of walk	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 920.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00
				(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)
45	500	CY	Unsuitable Material (Remove and Replace with Class 2 ABC or Engineer approved structural fill. Any additionally requested unsuitable material will be at the stated unit price): including but not limited to: excavation, removal, hauling, disposal, furnishing, compaction, all other materials, labor and equipment necessary for a completed project.	\$ 87.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 81.50	\$ 40,750.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 36,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 32,500.00
				(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)
46	1,000	SY	Road Base Geogrid (StrataBase SB11 or Engineer approved equal. Any additionally requested road base geogrid will be at the stated unit price): including but not limited to: furnishing, all other materials, labor and equipment necessary for a completed project.	\$ 4.50	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 2,650.00
				(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)
47	1	Allowance	Force Account (for Minor Contract Revisions): including but not limited to: furnishing, all other materials, labor and equipment necessary for a completed project.	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
				(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)	(Numeric)
				\$ 809,398.40		\$ 893,933.50		\$ 622,454.00		\$ 717,886.00		\$ 731,410.90	